

	II.
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	<u>!!</u>
Certified Copies Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



400303404634

09/15/17--01012--007 **25.00

5/19/17

17 SEP 15 AM 8: 45 SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
PREQ. LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of	f Limited Liability Company	-
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) arc	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Jose L Almarales		
		Name of Person	
	Professional Services	Bookkeeping Inc	
		Firm/Company	
	736 NW 22nd Av		
		Address	
	Miami Fl 33125		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	jose@professionalserv E-mail addr	cess: (to be used for future annua	report notification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, ple		,
Jose L Almarales		305 64	123000
Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of State		Certificate of Status &
MAILING ADDRESS:			T/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations			tion Section of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton I	
। वाधाव	ioace, F to 32314		see, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PREQ. LLC			
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa	ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
	V Florida Limited	Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on 05/02/2017	and assigned
Florida document number 1.17000096966	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liah	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designatio	n "LLC" or the abbreviation L.C."
	ble:		S T
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		%
			四四 至 0
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		736 NW 22nd Av	9
	av)	Miami Fl 33125	5
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICË B	<u>Ολ)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi		<u>e</u> :	ecords, enter the name of the ho
Name of New Registered Agent:	JOSC IS Affiliata	ics	
New Registered Office Address:	736 NW 22nd	Av	
rew Registered Office Flauress.	-	Enter Florida street	address
	Miami		33125
		City	Florida 33125 Zip Code
N I D I A LA SE COLLEGE	• • • • •	·	Top Comm
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of the company has been notified in writing	and complete ered agent as preserved agent egistered office	performance of my dut provided for in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	If Cha	nging Registered Agent, Sign	nature of New Registered Agent

f amendin or removec	g Authorized Person(s) authori I from our records:	ed to manage, enter the title, name, and add	ress of each person being add
MGR = M			
<u>l'itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	German Mesa	350 SOUTH MIAMI AVE, UNIT I	
		MIAMI, FL 33130	■ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change

D. İf am	ending any other information, en	er change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
-			
-			
		ALL!	
		WAS:	7
		E.E. F.	ILED
		မြောင်း တွင်း တွင်း	
·		D 5	•
•			
·			
(If an ef <u>Note:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specif. If the date inserted in this block does nent's effective date on the Departmen	ie and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.4 most meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed)207 (3 (b) d as the
If the re (b) The	cord specifies a delayed effect 90th day after the record is fi	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie led.	r of:
Dated	8/31/2017	<u> </u>	
	<i><</i>	Stalm	
	Signature	of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Stefan Tenreiro	Typed or printed name of signee	
		,, p. mans an organic	
		Page 3 of 3	
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	